8:30
9:00

9:20
9:40
10:00
10:30

11:00

Moderator:

Ll I Universita di Roma
900 |
000!
EuropeanEconomy i
andBusinesslLaw

Two years for excellence

OPEN DAY - 9 May 2017

Programme of the Event
Room T4

Participant Registration

Presentation of the MSc in European Economy and
Business Law

Prof. LLeonardo Becchetti, MSc Coordinator

Carlotta Chialastri, EEBL graduate, Eurosupport (Milan)
Nika Kunstelj, EEBL student (II year).

Quiz Game

Matteo Bettoli, Confcooperative

Area adjacent to the event room

Detailed information about the degree

Professors, students and secretary staff will be available to answer
questions at dedicated information booths set up outside the room.

Federica Corrente, MSc in EEBL, University of Rome Tor Vergata.




