



## **OPEN DAY - 9 May 2017**

## Programme of the Event

## Room T4

8:30	Participant Registration
9:00	Presentation of the MSc in European Economy and Business Law
	Prof. Leonardo Becchetti, MSc Coordinator
9:20	Carlotta Chialastri, EEBL graduate, Eurosupport (Milan)
9:40	Nika Kunstelj, EEBL student (II year).
10:00	Quiz Game
10:30	Matteo Bettoli, Confcooperative

## Area adjacent to the event room

11:00 Detailed information about the degree

Professors, students and secretary staff will be available to answer questions at dedicated information booths set up outside the room.

Moderator: Federica Corrente, MSc in EEBL, University of Rome Tor Vergata.

